DETX Q5 FINAL RESULTS 2/9/20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Youth Fishing League High Schoo
Tarkington Fishing Team

Hornet fishing team
Douglas High Schoo

Beckville High School

Huntington High School Bass Club
LCM Bass Team

Dawson Anglers

Youth Fishing League
Huntington high school bass club
LCM Bass Team

Livingston Fishing Team
Broaddus Jr. High Fishing

Top Gun Anglers
Porter High School

Spurger Pirate Bass Club

Tanner
Chase
Kaden
Isaac
Jace
Brenton
Spencer
Jared
Zane
Chase
Justin
Justin
Cody
Maverick
Abram

Ryder

Riley
Wilson
Slankard
Jones
Lindsay
Peters
Brister
Mizell
Parker
Bertram
James
Milner
Mundy
Winford
Boles

Callaway

Kaleb
Bryce
Jake
Jacob
Jaxon
River
Aiden
Bennett
Garrett
DC
Gavin
Chevy
Cassidy
lan
Brayden

Tucker

Stewart
Ellington
Wells
Bruener
Evans
Johnson
Lofton
Bellina
Willson
White
Cooper
Peters
Woodall
Ratliff
Tramel

Cravey

24.19

16.78

15.81

14.26

14.12

13.95

13.79

13.73

12.70

12.05

11.97

11.08

10.68

10.64

10.07

9.65



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Tarkington

LCM Bass Club

Spurger

Woodville

Huntington High School Bass Club
Splendora High School

LCM

Lem

Central Heights

Splendora Jr. High

Chester

Central Heights High School
Livingston Fishing Team
Normangee High School
LCM Bass Team

Splendora Jr. High
Huntington High School

Diboll Lumberjack Bass Club

Jordan
Jacob
Gage
will
Ethan
Karson
Slade
Logan
Cody
Hunter
Jd
Cody
Kaden
Blake
will
Austin
Caden

Dylan

Manners
Longlois
Gray
Tolbert
Collins
Denton
Nunnally
Freeman
Monlezun
O'Brien
Clarke
Powers
Mueck
Tesch
Henson
Yeager
Alexander

Maskunas

Alex
Tanner
Levi
Rick
Hallie
Shelby
Sean
Layne
Jake
Beau
Cole
Casey
BRECKETT
Tristan
Garrison
Brandon

Mason

Bradley
Stewart
Gray
Carlton
Hanna
Denton
Garcia
Pevey
Boatian
O'Brien
Clarke
Powers
LONG
Ross
Byerly
Sorensen

Gee

9.46

9.36

8.70

8.27

8.18

8.11

7.78

7.73

7.71

6.94

6.92

6.91

6.28

6.15

6.10

5.95

5.92

5.84



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Huntington High School Bass Club
LCM Bass

Livingston Fishing Team
Tarkington fishing
Broaddus Jr. High Fishing
YFL

LCM

chireno

Huntington Bass Club
Chireno

Tarkington Fishing

LCM Bass Team

Diboll Lumberjack Bass Club
Lecm

Martinsville Fishing Team
Splendora Jr. High
SPURGER Pirates bass

HARDIN FISHING CLUB

Brayden
Justin
Paige
Lance
Levi
Jay
Cooper
Bredon
Brady
Cason
Ethan
Isaac
Reed
Braden
Mason
Jesse
Hagen

Cassi

Hoke

Lee
Blackmon
Hawthorne
Sowell
Minter
Strohm
Height
Tucker
Mancill
Allen
Woods
Quarles
Wilson
Cauthen
Carte
Shoemaker

Hall

Peyton
Hunter
Payton
Carson
Maggie
Austin
Lane
jason
Jackson
Barret
Bryan
Kyle
Diego
Coy
Call
Drake
Lea

SHAI

Herrington
Fant
Sturm
Cook
Miller
Stallman
Braus
meeks
Jennings
Bennefield
Mills
Ridgaway
Aguilar
Darby
Murdock
Miller
Urbano

BURGESS

5.82

5.60

5.43

5.27

5.07

4.77

4.60

4.52

4.19

4.05

4.02

3.86

3.82

3.64

3.01

291

2.57

2.44



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Woodville High School Fishing Club
Youth Fishing League

Latexo Fishing Club

Spurger Pirate Bass Club

Tarkington fishing team

LCM

Splendora Jr. High
Hardin fishing team
Deweyville Pirate Jr. High
LCM Bass Team
Splendora High School
Jasper High School

LCM BASS TEAM

HHS Bass Club

Broaddus Jr. High Fishing
LCM Bass Team
Latexo Fishing Club

Splendora Jr. High

Billy
Landon
Braxton
Joseph
Daylyn
Carinna
Wade
Candon
Mason
Ashton
Judson
Kolton
Dylan
John Dee
Colton
Brooke
Kyle

William

Tolar Il
Goolsby
Bird
Fielder
McGibney
Mayo
Greenhaw
Dubois
Gibson
White
Dean
Splettstosser
Gardner
Johnson
Modisette
Dillon
Grossmann

Knott

Wyatt
Korbin
Hunter
Landon
Keaton
Cameron
solo
Hunter
Kaleb
Thor
Hunter
Bradyn
Rachel
Kaylee
Seth
Jace
Noah

solo

Shepherd
Adams
Goodson
Heim
Lamberth
Simoneaux
solo
Templeton
Pearl
McKenna
Sepanio
Ratcliff
Dolbear
Noel
Welch
Dillon
Hoch

solo

2.32

2.29

2.26

2.15

2.09

2.05

1.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Hardin

Latexo Fishing Club

Alpha Anglers Of Atascocita
Latexo Fishing Club

LCM Bass Team

Deweyville Pirate Bass Team
Broaddus High Fishing
Spurger Pirate Bass Club
Tarkington Fishing Team
Hardin Fishing Team
Chireno Bass Club
Splendora Jr. High

Chireno Bass

Chester fishing team
Central Heights Youth Team

Tarkington fishing team

Bryce
Cooper
Weston
Joshua
Cooper
Justin
Wyatt
Cole
Ethan
Chase
Camden
Carolyn
Kyler
Emma
Mason

Shane

Burgess
Morris
Browning
Yorkensen
Smith
Sutton
Wimberley
Simpson
Vandver
Bossett
Nichols
Conner
McCracken
Byrd
Levings

McDonald

Britten
Benjamin
Joshua
Dillon
Easton
Landon
Cheyenne
Coby
Coby
Lahr
Solo
solo
Hayden
Na
Connor

Jayden

Baucum
Burke
Garrett
Markham
Staton
Burks
Mewborn
Anthony
Galland
Randolph
Solo

solo
Nichols
Na
Hoffman

Ayers

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



